
OFFICE BALLOT NAME ADDRESS PHONE ALT 

PHONE

EMAIL

City Judge Sam Knolton, Jr. 266 Denny Rd; 37043 206-1633 645-5644 samknoltonlaw@yahoo.com

City Judge Charles Smith 1634 Simpson Dr; 

37043

624-9200 648-9652 judgecws@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 3 Ernest Brockman 102 Arrowood Ct; 

37042

920-8534 237-7749 eagles.nest1999@hotmail.com

City Council - Ward 3 Ron Erb 407 Old Hopkinsville 

Hwy; 37042

647-1618 801-5811 yaduck37042@yahoo.com

City Council - Ward 3 James R. Lewis 1654 S. Jordan Dr; 

37042

648-8603 980-1214 jrlewis1654@aol.com

City Council - Ward 4 Tim Chandler 616 Cleveland Dr; 

37042

206-4617 botc2006@yahoo.com

City Council - Ward 4 Al Colvin 1007 Roedeer Dr; 

37042

647-7218 302-3731 alcolvin@charter.net

City Council - Ward 4 Burnst L. Gonzales 445 Piney Dr; 37042 624-3720 gonzales.burnst@yahoo.com

City Council - Ward 4 Ron Westfall 204 Park Ln; 37042 648-6350 ronlin3505@charter.net

City Council - Ward 5 Joey Dasinger 617 Ranch Hill Dr; 

37042

278-9448 joeydasinger@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 5 Valerie M. Guzman 3498 Southwood Dr

37042

249-3146 valerie0708@yahoo.com

City Council - Ward 5 Summer Holloway 1508 Big Sam Ct; 

37042

503-927-

9061

summerholloway@kw.com

City Council - Ward 8 David D. Allen 1700 Autumnwood 

Blvd; 37042

648-4574 dr.dallen1700@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 8 DeMone A. Chestnut 1631 Windriver Rd; 

37042

302-8092 demonechestnut@yahoo.com

City Council - Ward 9 Mike Gluff 711 Jace Dr; 37040 553-0076 338-4010 mbgluff@yahoo.com

City Council - Ward 9 Jeff Henley 567 Christel Springs Dr; 

37043

237-0336 henleyward9@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 9 Bruce Livesay 338 Idaho Springs Rd; 

37043

572-0804 livesayb@bellsouth.net

City Council - Ward 12 Jeff Burkhart 655 Potomac Dr; 37043 206-6949 homebldr62@gmail.com
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